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Ely Library Planning Timeline 

2020-9-29 - revised 

 

Phase 1 

 

Kick-off Meeting with Core Planning Committee   6:30 PM Monday Sept. 28, 2020 

 

Space needs planning meetings – planning tool   10:00 AM Tues.  Oct. 6, 2020 

 

Facility Condition Assessments     9:30 AM Tues.  Oct. 6, 2020 

 

Recruitment of public Advisory Task Force (ATF) - OPTIONAL    Oct. 2020 

 

Core Planning Committee meeting #2 – Virtual/hybrid  6:30 PM Tues.  Oct. 20, 2020 

review space needs program, condition assessment, ATF recruited and prep   

   

Public meeting/Advisory Task Force (ATF) mtg #1  6:00 PM Monday Oct. 26, 2020 

 

Library Board Meeting      7:00 PM Wed.  Nov. 4, 2020 

 

Core Planning Committee meeting #3 – virtual/hybrid  6:30 PM Thurs.  Nov. 5, 2020 

 

Public meeting/Advisory Task Force (ATF) mtg #2  6:00 PM Wednesday  Nov. 11, 2020 

 

Core Planning Committee meeting #4    7:30 PM Wednesday Nov. 11, 2020 

 

Public Design SPARK Workshop DAY 1   8:30 AM – 5:30 PM Thurs. Nov. 19, 2020 

 

Public meeting/Advisory Task Force (ATF) mtg #3  6:00 PM Thurs.  Nov. 19, 2020 

 

Public Design SPARK Workshop DAY 2   8:30 AM – 1:00 PM Sat.  Nov. 21, 2020 

 

Public meeting/Advisory Task Force (ATF) mtg #4  1:00 PM Sat.  Nov. 21, 2020 

 

Core Planning Committee meeting #5 (after workshop)  2:00 PM Sat.  Nov. 21, 2020 

 

Public meeting/Advisory Task Force (ATF) mtg #5  6:00 PM Thurs.  Dec. 10,2020 

 (to make recommendation of preferred option) 

 

Core Planning Committee meeting #6     7:00 PM Thurs.  Dec. 10, 2020 

 Review ATF recommendation, Review survey, Refined solutions, budgets 

 

Issue Community Survey based upon public workshop and board approval (optional) Jan. 2020 

 


